
1 ELEIMOO

2 SFTIAOX MELOE H4  16 16

3 KOOARTU FIXAS I3  41 57

4 RDOPORU KAT J2  41 98

5 HOEDORU DROP G7  18 116

6 HHAONOS KURDE 2J  30 146

7 AHIBMOO HANS 1G  34 180

8 AOONOOZ BRAHMI L1  30 210

9 AECOLOS OZONA 11C 36 246

10 LEEESO[ COLZAS D8  40 286

11 GEEENIQ OiSELEE 12F 74 360

12 GEEEIRS QIN 2F  33 393

13 INLGRUW EGRISEE M8  77 470

14 ELERGRU SWIN H12 39 509

15 FNBESUV REGULER E3  72 581

16 PFNITU[ BUVEES 8J  45 626

17 ITNPEUV FIOTe C9  38 664

18 UINAPTU INVITEE 14H 36 700

19 ULNAATU TRIP 3D  29 729

20 MYRLATU BUNA 1L  23 752

21 CDELERT MAURY 10J 39 791

22 EALTJTU DECRI 11I 36 827

23 ALT TEJU 2A  24 851

24 LA TEX 5G  12 863

LA 15K 8 871
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